Back Lighting
PANEL
www.self-electronics.com 88
Back Lighting
PANEL
PANEL 40K - 4000K
65K - 6500K
[blank] - Silver1246 - 11.9″×46″(300×1170) [blank] - Surface Mounting
2085
PANEL-124640K
PANEL-124665K
PANEL-S144-24V 1400 1pc [1 ]24
Dimensions: (inches/mm)
Accessories
* included:1pc  LED fixture.
[1]: Max. pcs Per UL Listed LED Power Supply.
Series CCT
(K)
Length Finish Installation
How to order using our catalog numbers
Example: PANEL-124640K
Specifications
Power
(W)
Model Ra Luminous flux
(TYP@4000K)lm
Rated Input
(VDC)
Catalog No. 40W
(NA159-4024LA-12A6)
• Plug & play (External power supply)
• Super thin design
• Uniform illumination
• Easy installation
• Edge-lit illumination
• Customized design sizes up to 4’ x 3’
• Light diffuser design for smooth illuminance
• Lifetime: 50,000 hours(ta= 95°F,35℃)
• Ta: ‐4°F~95°F(‐20℃~35℃)
• Driver and cable are provided in different spec
L
W
1/4"(6)
NA159-4024LA-12A6
Model: SLT40-24VL-UN-A
Matching driver, max. 40W.
Input: 100-120VAC NA plug 1 + 59" cable.
Output: 24VDC 12-way splitter JB-12A + 6"cable.
6.3"
6"
2.8"
59"
0.9"
2"
1.2"
0.6"
Description Length
(inch)
Catalog No.